w1 PV,

(

XokkelHbi TypHUp
MpopbiB

MecTo npoBeaeHun

fOHown 2007, 10.12.2020 —

13.12.2020

CK OmuTtpos (OMUTpOB)

KomaHpa «A>» — Cnaprak

Neo
20
30
94

88
91
97

damunuga Nm4a
Kopo4yknH Makcum
KopenaHos [asua
YepHbiwos Erop
Bennkos Cepren
KpacHukos OMuTpui
Mony6es Bnagnmup
BoratuH MaTBen
KynebsikuH Oner
OHycos AMup
ABAOHKMH MaTBen
AdeMkuH MBaH
Jdompaues Apocnas
3y6koB Erop
Byb6skuH AHApen
CraweBckuin Huknta
Bbenos BceBonop
MapdeHoB Neoprui
ObicbiHa PomaH
CnewmnHckuin CemeH
MbIXTUH UNnbs
MaTiok ApTem
CkaukoB EBrenum
Manaxos PomaH
OuUAMMOLKNH ApTem

Mo3

MM MMM OUOMUMOUOUUMMOUOUMUTMMOUOTMOUOGO OO

TpeHep — XnonoTtHoB [eHunc /
FnaBHbIV TpeHep — JleBUTWH AHapel /

KomaHpa «B» — AmMyp

N9
30
5
8
10
12
13
16
17
18
21
22
24
28
47

damunua Nms
MoaopoxHbIn Makcum
NeneTtqa Apocnas
KypawknH Hukonaw
Mpuwena MeaH
Anekcenuyk Cepreit
LUnbpuHcknin JaHnumn
JaHnnos AnekcaHap
BaruH PomaH

FanHoB ApceHunit
KakoBckuii Muxaun
JdopoweHko Muxawnn
KonoasixkHblh AHApen
MnatoB PomaH
KocteHko AeHuc

Mo3

OmM=mMOU=TTOU=TMOUO=1mOO

Ne
1

N9

B3siTue Bopor

AaTa

13 pekabps

2020

Bpemsa 09:00 — 10:13

Bpemsa [lon Acc Acc Uc

32:45

B3saTne Bopor

Bpemsa
01:10
15:50
17:12

18

fon
10

73

21

88

Acc Acc Wc
24
97 17 +1

Ne
88
18
23
23

N©
24
97

MuH

1
1
1
1

MuH
1
1

LIMANBbHBIV MPOTOKOJT MATYA N225

Matu N2 25

Sputenn 0

YpaneHusa
Mp Hau
42 15:23
30 25:06
30 30:09
3  42:25

YpaneHuumsn
Mp Hau
37 18:07

OkoH
15:50
26:06
31:09
43:25

OKOH
19:07

15 28:10 29:10



64 VBaHuyk Bnac

70 LWWynbra KoHCTaHTWH

73 TwuH4yyk Tumoden

74 KpacoBckuii AHapen

89 Martbes Spocnas

91 Anekcees Wnbg

97 MycToBoi AHApeWn

FnaBHbIV TpeHep — KyBeko EBreHuit /

M MO MO O

TpeHep — MakapoB AnekcaHgp /

NMocnemMmartueBble

Bpemsa urpbl

6pocku BpaTapeu

Bpemsa «A»
00:00 20

44:12 BB

45:00 O

FnaBHbIN cyabs

«B»
30
30
30

PesynbTaT no

nepuoaam
B3atune
BOpOT

LLTpadHoe
BpeMs

JInHeWHbIN cyaba

Moanucob JInHelHbIN cyabs

MpumeuyaHue K npoTokony

<A»
«B»
<A»

«B»
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Cyabs BpeMeHu
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